
LOT 3 BLOCK A ICHETUCKNEE FOREST
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FERGUSON DEREK J/FERGUSON JOAN L
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC BANK USA, NAT'L 

DEREK J (SINGLE) & 

1256/0991 5/29/2013 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:
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CLERK OF COURT (JOHN 

HSBC BANK USA, NATI
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SALE:4:1: LOT 3 ICHETUCKNEE FOREST BLK A  - REPO

10752 SFR 280 02/14/1996

2015HX Base Yr

2041 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,823 112.5040 126.00 229,698 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1719

BAS 1,719 100 1,719 153,782

FOP 144 30 43 3,847

FOP 202 30 61 5,457

2,065 1,823 163,086

BAS= W24 FOP= N12 W18 S12 E7 U2 R2  E5  R2 D2  E2$ W2  U2 L2
W5  L2 D2  W7 W13 S31 E26 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E29 N31$.

BAS

242
2.9

5
2.9

713

31

26

29

31

FOP 12

18

12

7
2.9

5
2.9

2

FOP8

18

8

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 285.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 570

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 2.50 2.50 80 0 0 3 80 960

4,730

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


